MIST M22
RTD Temperature Transmitter
w /Extension Cable
Rev. B-01052011
Intempco stocks the most commonly used MIST M22 assemblies with the following features:
• Factory calibrated 4-20mA output to a customer specified temperature range
• Operating temperature range of -50 to 200 ºC ( -58 to 392 ºF )
• Order MIST PKIT programming kit to re-program and re-calibrate in-house
• 1/4” probe diameter, stainless steel 316
• Adjustable compression fitting not included, order separately
• Cable supplied is a Teflon jacketed or Teflon armored 22AWG stranded 4-conductor, copper silver plated, 6 ft long
• Probe lenghts available are 4”, 6 ”, 9 ” and 12”
To order a M22 with 9 ” probe and 4-20mA output calibrated to -25 to 125 OC, specify the inventory number and temperature range,
ex.: M22L-N-TF090 ( -25/125 OC) on your order. To calibrate the MIST M22 in house, order the Intempco MIST PKIT which includes
the module and software.
Ordering Information (Order using Intempco inventory number )
Catalog Number
Inventory
Number
Probe
Length “L”
Extension
Cable
M22-L-LP-D-S-040-N10-N-TF-072 M22L-N-TF040 4.0 ” Teflon
M22-L-LP-D-S-060-N10-N-TF-072 M22L-N-TF060 6.0 ” Teflon
M22-L-LP-D-S-090-N10-N-TF-072 M22L-N-TF090 9.0 ” Teflon
M22-L-LP-D-S-120-N10-N-TF-072 M22L-N-TF120 12.0 ” Teflon
M22-L-LP-D-S-040-N10-N-TA-072 M22L-N-TA040 4.0 ” Teflon with SS armor
M22-L-LP-D-S-060-N10-N-TA-072 M22L-N-TA060 6.0 ” Teflon with SS armor
M22-L-LP-D-S-090-N10-N-TA-072 M22L-N-TA090 9.0 ” Teflon with SS armor
M22-L-LP-D-S-120-N10-N-TA-072 M22L-N-TA120 12.0 ” Teflon with SS armor
Applications and Uses
When it comes to configuration range, the MIST M22 assembly cannot be matched by any other temperature sensor in its class. A
wide variety of probe diameters, temperature ranges and fitting configurations are available. Please consult the Custom Builder for
a list of possible permutations.